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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… FLOOR EXERCISE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 —
2 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.200
3 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.500
4 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.500
5 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.500
6 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -0.700
7 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.100
8 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.200
9 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.200

10 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 8.000 -1.300
11 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.000 -1.300
12 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.400
13 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.400
14 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.500
15 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.500
16 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -1.600
17 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -1.600
18 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -1.900
19 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -1.900
20 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -1.900
21 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -1.900
22 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 6.800 -2.500
23 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 6.500 -2.800
24 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 6.400 -2.900
25 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 6.200 -3.100
26 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.100 -3.200
27 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.000 -3.300
28 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 5.900 -3.400
29 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 5.800 -3.500
30 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 5.800 -3.500
31 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 5.500 -3.800
32 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 5.000 -4.300
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… POMMEL HORSE DELTA FROM LEADER
1 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.700 —
2 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.200 -0.500
3 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.200 -0.500
4 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
5 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
6 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
7 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
8 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
9 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 8.900 -0.800

10 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.900 -0.800
11 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.900
12 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 8.700 -1.000
13 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 8.700 -1.000
14 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.100
15 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.500 -1.200
16 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.500
17 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.600
18 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.600
19 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 8.000 -1.700
20 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
21 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
22 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
23 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
24 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.900
25 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.900
26 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -2.000
27 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -2.200
28 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -2.200
29 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -2.300
30 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.300 -2.400
31 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.200 -2.500
32 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.700
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… STILL RINGS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.700 —
2 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
3 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.900 -0.800
4 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.900
5 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.100
6 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.100
7 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.100
8 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.300
9 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.300

10 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.300 -1.400
11 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.300 -1.400
12 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.500
13 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.500
14 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.600
15 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 8.000 -1.700
16 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
17 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
18 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.800
19 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.900
20 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -2.000
21 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -2.000
22 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -2.100
23 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -2.100
24 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 7.300 -2.400
25 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.100 -2.600
26 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.700
27 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.800 -2.900
28 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 6.700 -3.000
29 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.500 -3.200
30 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 6.400 -3.300
31 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.200 -3.500
32 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 5.300 -4.400
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… VAULT DELTA FROM LEADER
1 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.700 —
2 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.700 —
3 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 9.500 -0.200
4 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 9.500 -0.200
5 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 9.500 -0.200
6 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.400 -0.300
7 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 9.400 -0.300
8 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 9.400 -0.300
9 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 9.400 -0.300

10 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 9.400 -0.300
11 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 -0.400
12 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 -0.400
13 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 -0.400
14 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 -0.400
15 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.300 -0.400
16 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.200 -0.500
17 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.200 -0.500
18 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.200 -0.500
19 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
20 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
21 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
22 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
23 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 -0.600
24 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
25 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
26 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.700
27 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 8.900 -0.800
28 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.900 -0.800
29 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.900
30 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.900
31 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 8.700 -1.000
32 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -2.000
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… PARALLEL BARS DELTA FROM LEADER
1 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.100 —
2 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.100
3 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.100
4 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.000 -0.100
5 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.300
6 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 8.800 -0.300
7 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.700 -0.400
8 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.700 -0.400
9 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -0.500

10 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.500 -0.600
11 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 8.500 -0.600
12 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 8.500 -0.600
13 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -0.700
13 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -0.700
15 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.300 -0.800
16 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.300 -0.800
17 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -0.900
18 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 8.100 -1.000
19 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.200
20 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.300
21 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.300
22 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -1.500
23 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -1.500
24 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -1.600
25 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -1.600
26 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 7.300 -1.800
27 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.300 -1.800
28 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 7.100 -2.000
29 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.100 -2.000
30 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 6.700 -2.400
31 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 6.600 -2.500
32 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 6.000 -3.100
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RANK # NAME TEAM L… A… S… HIGH BAR DELTA FROM LEADER
1 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 9.600 —
2 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 9.600 —
3 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.000
3 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.000
5 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 8.600 -1.000
6 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.500 -1.100
7 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.200
8 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.200
8 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.200

10 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 8.400 -1.200
11 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 8.300 -1.300
12 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.400
13 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 8.200 -1.400
14 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 8.000 -1.600
15 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.900 -1.700
16 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 7.800 -1.800
17 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -1.900
18 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.700 -1.900
19 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -2.000
20 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.600 -2.000
21 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -2.100
22 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 7.500 -2.100
23 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 7.400 -2.200
24 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.200 -2.400
25 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.200 -2.400
26 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.600
27 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.600
28 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.600
29 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 7.000 -2.600
30 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 6.900 -2.700
31 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 6.500 -3.100
32 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 6.000 -3.600
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RANK # NAME TEAM LVL GRP SES FX PH SR VT PB HB AA DELTA
1 869 Daniel Denisov VGA 5D1 9-10 7 56.000 —

2 151 Max Ocampo West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 55.300 -0.700
3 261 Pengyan Chen Top Flight 5D1 9-10 7 52.700 -3.300

3 137 Fedor Ershov West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 52.700 -3.300

5 373 Felix Martineau Technique 5D1 9-10 7 51.900 -4.100
6 228 Alexander Massoud Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 51.300 -4.700

6 569 Daniel Victor Rumean PENINSULA SM 5D1 9-10 7 51.300 -4.700

8 592 Julius Garcia SBGA 5D1 9-10 7 50.800 -5.200
9 730 Paxton Giusti Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 50.700 -5.300

10 295 Ethan Gautier Emerald City 5D1 9-10 7 50.600 -5.400

11 690 Matrix Bumanglag OMEGA 5D1 9-10 7 50.400 -5.600

12 252 Hunter Trinidad Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 50.300 -5.700
13 157 Oliver Wynne West Coast-CA 5D1 9-10 7 49.400 -6.600

13 828 Isaiah Brunni BGA 5D1 9-10 7 49.400 -6.600

15 742 Sayuj Vijai Bayshore Elite 5D1 9-10 7 48.900 -7.100
16 511 Griffin Kirschner CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 48.700 -7.300

17 226 Jacob Liu Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 48.500 -7.500

18 216 Aurelio Hafalia Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 48.300 -7.700
19 118 Mason Elliott Davis Diamonds 5D1 9-10 7 47.800 -8.200

20 517 Toby Suhr CCG-SLO 5D1 9-10 7 47.700 -8.300

21 651 Liam Plasch Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 47.300 -8.700
22 407 Everett Waters MVG 5D1 9-10 7 47.100 -8.900

23 212 Rei Garner Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 46.200 -9.800

24 179 Benjamin Pham IGC 5D1 9-10 7 45.900 -10.100
25 852 Jack Peters CRG 5D1 9-10 7 45.600 -10.400

26 684 Don Stanley Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 45.300 -10.700

27 404 Lehn Sawairi MVG 5D1 9-10 7 45.000 -11.000

28 219 Zachary Jamison Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 44.900 -11.100
29 199 Quincy Chaitesipaseut Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 44.300 -11.700

30 686 Liam Strain Mastery of Sports 5D1 9-10 7 43.400 -12.600

31 196 Divam Amte Cal Sports Center 5D1 9-10 7 43.000 -13.000
32 638 Grey Johnson Metropolitan 5D1 9-10 7 41.000 -15.000

9.300 1 9.700 1 9.700 1 9.200 16 8.500 10 9.600 1

8.800 3 9.200 2 9.000 2 9.700 1 9.000 2 9.600 2

8.100 8 8.900 9 8.800 4 9.500 3 8.800 5 8.600 3

8.800 4 8.600 14 8.600 5 9.400 6 8.700 7 8.600 3

9.100 2 7.800 24 8.200 12 9.400 7 9.000 3 8.400 7

8.100 9 9.100 4 8.200 13 9.100 19 8.400 13 8.400 8

7.800 14 8.700 12 8.600 6 9.400 8 8.400 13 8.400 8

8.800 5 7.400 29 8.300 10 9.700 2 8.600 9 8.000 14

8.000 10 9.000 7 7.900 16 9.500 4 8.800 6 7.500 21

8.600 6 9.100 5 7.700 20 9.300 11 8.500 11 7.400 23

7.800 15 8.800 11 8.600 7 7.700 32 9.000 4 8.500 6

7.900 12 7.900 20 8.900 3 9.300 12 8.700 8 7.600 19

8.200 7 8.100 17 7.700 21 9.300 13 9.100 1 7.000 26

8.000 11 8.500 15 7.600 22 8.800 29 8.300 15 8.200 12

6.800 22 9.100 6 7.600 23 9.400 9 8.200 17 7.800 16

7.900 13 8.100 18 8.100 14 9.100 20 7.300 26 8.200 13

7.400 18 9.000 8 7.800 19 9.100 21 7.600 22 7.600 20

5.000 32 9.200 3 8.300 11 9.200 17 8.300 16 8.300 11

6.200 25 7.700 26 7.900 17 8.900 27 8.500 12 8.600 5

7.400 19 8.000 19 7.300 24 9.500 5 7.100 28 8.400 10

7.700 16 7.200 31 7.900 18 9.300 14 7.500 24 7.700 17

6.400 24 7.900 21 8.400 8 9.100 22 7.800 20 7.500 22

6.100 26 8.900 10 6.200 31 9.200 18 7.900 19 7.900 15

5.900 28 8.700 13 8.400 9 8.800 30 8.100 18 6.000 32

7.700 17 7.500 27 8.000 15 9.400 10 6.000 32 7.000 27

7.400 20 7.800 25 6.400 30 9.000 24 7.500 25 7.200 24

7.400 21 7.900 22 7.000 26 9.100 23 7.100 29 6.500 31

5.800 29 7.900 23 6.800 27 8.900 28 7.800 21 7.700 18

6.000 27 7.300 30 7.100 25 9.300 15 7.600 23 7.000 28

6.500 23 7.500 28 6.700 28 9.000 25 6.700 30 7.000 29

5.500 31 8.200 16 6.500 29 9.000 26 6.600 31 7.200 25

5.800 30 7.000 32 5.300 32 8.700 31 7.300 27 6.900 30
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